
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
7 

36 
12 

277 
61 
69 
22 
14 
3 

17 
91 
15 

118 
28 
41 
65 
10 

Class 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 
OK 

Name 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN / FADF 
ENZO PRANDO / FAUESC 
FAUSTO FILHO / FAUGO 
CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN / FAUESC 
ALLAN CROCE / FASP 
RAFAEL CROCE / FASP 
MAXIMO TOVIGGINO / ARG 
ENZO NIENKOTTER / FAUESC 
FIRAS FAHS / FPRA 
SAMUEL CRUZ / FAUESC 
LUCCA CROCE / FASP 
LUCAS MOURA / FASP 
NICOLLAS LORETTI / FAUESC 
ANDRE NICASTRO / FAUESC 
CADI BAPTISTA / FASP 
GABRIEL FERNANDES / FASP 
RODRIGO GONZALEZ  / FGA 

CHASSIS 
BRAVAR 
TONYKART 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
TONYKART 
TONYKART 
TONYKART 
TONYKART 
TECHSPEED 
TONY KART 

Laps 
11 
14 
15 
8 

13 
16 
16 
14 
17 
13 
15 
14 
6 
5 

17 
19 
15 

Best Tm 
40.902 
40.989 
41.017 
41.268 
41.284 
41.316 
41.318 
41.322 
41.384 
41.407 
41.441 
41.500 
41.587 
41.673 
41.782 
41.782 
42.377 

Diff 

0.087 
0.115 
0.366 
0.382 
0.414 
0.416 
0.420 
0.482 
0.505 
0.539 
0.598 
0.685 
0.771 
0.880 
0.880 
1.475 

Gap 

0.087 
0.028 
0.251 
0.016 
0.032 
0.002 
0.004 
0.062 
0.023 
0.034 
0.059 
0.087 
0.086 
0.109 

0.595 

In Lap 
5 

10 
10 
7 
9 

14 
15 
8 

16 
10 
6 

10 
5 
5 
8 
7 

10 

S1 Best 
13.417 
13.472 
13.443 
13.550 
13.540 
13.552 
13.558 
13.557 
13.551 
13.622 
13.600 
13.640 
13.578 
13.679 
13.734 
13.751 
13.830 

S2 Best 
15.379 
15.475 
15.444 
15.480 
15.547 
15.599 
15.616 
15.646 
15.541 
15.577 
15.584 
15.592 
15.551 
15.556 
15.692 
15.736 
15.967 

S3 Best 
12.031 
11.986 
12.119 
12.090 
12.128 
12.137 
12.144 
12.090 
12.138 
12.190 
12.141 
12.248 
12.252 
12.335 
12.289 
12.249 
12.371 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13/11/2024 17:18:54 
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59º CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART - G2 
OK 

4o TREINO 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 17:01:51 

KARTODROMO LUIGI BORGHESI - PR 1,050 km 

13/11/2024 17:00 


